CLASSEMENT DEPARTEMENTAL 2023/2024

16/3/23 15/6/23 Total points
PLAQUE NOM - PRENOM LA GUERCHE POCE et
2e 3e classement
6 ANS ET -
M65 GAUDON Simon 0 0 50 1
MO6 BENOIT Théo 0 0 47 2
mM87 PASQUET Milo 0 0 45 3
M56 LEDOUX Nathan 0 0 44 4
M92 NOIR Mathieu 0 0 a4 4
L23 SIMONET Nathan 0 0 44 4
ci18 BOILAIVE Matthias 0 0 41 7
LO7 WEILER Marlo 0 0 40 8
M72 MORINEAU Jules 0 0 39 9
M61 MARSON Nolann 0 0 38 10
M52 JAMET Louis 0 0 37 11
7/8 ANS
M75 VIEVARD-CHEVALLIER lzal 0 0 50 1
M89 PASQUIER Elouan 0 0 50 1
M59 CHATAIGNIER Célian 0 0 45 3
C13 THEBAUD Martin 0 0 44 4
C46 AMMANN Noan 0 0 44 4
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BOFFELLI Alessio
FAUCHON Loan
RENOUARD-DOMINGUES Tiago
MERCIER Loris
BARILLET Adam

LENOIR Lise

CHEUCLE Camille
DELETANG Nino
LANGEROME Sacha
BARANGER Milo
WOLFENSPERGER Louis
ESPAGNAT Terence
SIMONNET Ethan

LEMER Robin

VIVIENT Elie

STIBLER Enzo

RIVERA Lucas

WEILER Ewen

9/10 ANS

RIGARDIE Mayeul

ROGER Gabriel
BARTHELEMY Timéo
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M25
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L13
C66
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C44
M19
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co1
M48
C54
M47
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M21
M40
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BOUHARD Léonie
NAUDINET Lilian
CHARBONNIER Ulric
FRELICOT TESSIAU Mathis
LEBLANC Maxence
DUTARDRE Maxence
ROY Johan
CORMIER Virgil
DELZENNE Maxime
ASSUTTA Enora
DELETANG Tais
MAUDUIT Gabriel
BONNET Tom
FOURNY Marius
PELLERIN Lucas
PASQUIER Mathis

11/12 ANS

NADREAU-LAURENT Maxime
VIEVARD-CHEVALLIER Sol
RIGARDIE Hugo

PREVOST Eliott

MANGOTE Lyam

©O O O O O O O O o 0o o o o o o o

o O ©O O o

©O O O O O O O OO O o o o o o o

o O O o o

44
43
42
41
41
39
39
37
37
35
34
33
32
32
32
29

50
50
45
44
43

O O N N o »un &

11

13
14
15
16
16
16
19

i A W = =




M78
M14
M58
M69
M42
M106
C37
C05
M81
M67
M20
M91
M66
M15
M64
C48
LO8
M37

MO02
M45
M24
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MARONNEAU Killian
ETCHEGARAY Ethan
NOIR Bastien
SOYER Noah
BOUDET Enzo
FERRON Malo
SEGUIN Germain
SELLIER Pierre
PLANTARD Valentin
RODES Gaél

FOSSE Tom
LAFFONT Lubin
LENOIR Gabin
CHEUCLE Mewen
ROGER Hugo
LEDYS Viktor
MICHEL Hugo
DUBOVIK Sacha

13/14 ANS

DELZENNE Marcus

DZUNIC Sacha
BARBEYROL Gabin
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M34
M36
M73
M53

M23
M70
M13
MS57
M17
L15
L19
M30
LO2
C12
M76

C26
L22
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FAVRIOU Clément
LE CHANU Achille
GOBE Enzo
KBIBECH llian

15/16 ANS

AUGER Thomas
BOUDET Alexandre
DESCHAMPS Thomas
PAYS Hugo
HOUNNOU-TULASNE Valentin
GODARD Daniel
FAUCHER Paul
ROQUAIN Raphaél
CHAMPION Corentin
REBOUSSIN Mathis
MASSE Chloé

17/24 ANS

PATTE Alexis
GILLARD Maxence
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M10
LO9
C23
C14
M97
Cco2
C16

M83
Cov
L10
C69
M107
C93
C20
C72
C47
L20
C86
C88
M100
L16
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GERMAIN Xavier
REAL Mathis
REBOUSSIN Thibault
AUBRY Virgile
GOMES Samuel
GAMITO Enzo
ROCHE Quentin

25/40 ANS

CHARBONNIER Aurélien
DAGUET Alexandre
DUTARDRE Romain
REBOUSSIN Nicolas
DZUNIC Amandine
LAROCHE Thomas
THEBAUD Benoit
LEBLANC Franck
LEDYS Valentin
ROY Steven
VOUTIER Geoffrey
AMMANN Maxime
MANGOTE Romain
WEILER Mael

o O ©O O ©o o o

O O O O O O O O o o o o o o

O O O ©Oo o o o

O O O O O O ©O O o o o o o o

45
44
43
42
a1
40
39

50
47
45
44
43
43
43
40
40
40
37
36
35
34

O 0 N o U A W

W 0 0 U»u 1 1t A W N BB

[T S G =Y
A W N R




M22
M77
M90
M18
C32
M86
M74
M94
M102
MO7
C36
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41 ANS ET +

ETCHEGARAY Sébastien
DELZENNE Julien
CHEVALLIER Franck
SOYER Yann
FOUQUET Arnaud
NADREAU David
RIGARDIE Alexandre
NOIR Alexandre
ROGER Jean-Philippe
PREVOST Benjamin
FRIZOT Bruno
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